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Open Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Wittenbrock Jana KIE   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   Bossow Isabel FRI   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00   909,09 
3   Meier Jana-Chathreen KAL   Ope F 4,00/55/13.00   836,36 
4   Hillenbrand Laura FRI-2   Ope F 1,00/55/14.25   672,73 
5   Schmid Nina FRI-2   Ope F 3,50/52   390,91 
6   Meier-Gromyko Julia KAL   Ope F 4,00/49   72,73 

Open Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Schimanski Marius KIE   Ope M 1,00/58/10.25   1000,00 
2   Herrmann Simon KIE   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75   925,37 
3   Heinicke Niklas FRI   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00   753,73 
4   Meier Marc-Andre KAL   Ope M 0,50/58/12.00   723,88 
5   Astner Felix KIE   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00   671,64 
6   Schnugg Roland FRI-2   Ope M 5,50/58/16.00   529,85 
7   Hillenbrand Andreas FRI   Ope M 5,00/58/16.00   522,39 
8   Schmuttermayr Philipp FRI   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00   492,54 
9   Meier Finn-Maximilian KAL   Ope M 0,50/58/16.00   455,22 

10   Usinger Jürgen FRI-2   Ope M 5,00/46   74,63 

Open Ladies Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Meier-Gromyko Julia KAL   Ope F 8510   1000,00 
2   Meier Jana-Chathreen KAL   Ope F 2300   270,27 
3   Bossow Isabel FRI   Ope F 1940   227,97 
4   Hillenbrand Laura FRI-2   Ope F 1500   176,26 
5   Schmid Nina FRI-2   Ope F 1110   130,43 

Open Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Schimanski Marius KIE   Ope M 9650   1000,00 
2   Herrmann Simon KIE   Ope M 4320   447,67 
3   Heinicke Niklas FRI   Ope M 4270   442,49 
4   Astner Felix KIE   Ope M 3130   324,35 
5   Meier Finn-Maximilian KAL   Ope M 3000   310,88 
6   Hillenbrand Andreas FRI   Ope M 2670   276,68 
7   Schmuttermayr Philipp FRI   Ope M 1360   140,93 
8   Usinger Jürgen FRI-2   Ope M 1080   111,92 
9   Schnugg Roland FRI-2   Ope M 1020   105,70 

Open Ladies Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Meier-Gromyko Julia KAL   Ope F 42,8m   1000,00 
2   Bossow Isabel FRI   Ope F 31,0m   640,24 
3   Meier Jana-Chathreen KAL   Ope F 30,9m   637,20 
4   Hillenbrand Laura FRI-2   Ope F 18,1m   246,95 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
5   Schmid Nina FRI-2   Ope F 12,9m   88,41 

Open Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Schimanski Marius KIE   Ope M 45,1m   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas FRI   Ope M 42,5m   913,62 
3   Hillenbrand Andreas FRI   Ope M 33,4m   611,30 
4   Schmuttermayr Philipp FRI   Ope M 33,1m   601,33 
5   Meier Finn-Maximilian KAL   Ope M 32,1m   568,11 
6   Astner Felix KIE   Ope M 31,5m   548,17 
7   Usinger Jürgen FRI-2   Ope M 16,8m   59,80 

Open Ladies Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Meier-Gromyko Julia KAL   Ope F 72,73  1000,00  1000,00  2072,73 
2   Bossow Isabel FRI   Ope F 909,09  227,97  640,24  1777,30 
3   Meier Jana-Chathreen KAL   Ope F 836,36  270,27  637,20  1743,83 
4   Hillenbrand Laura FRI-2   Ope F 672,73  176,26  246,95  1095,94 
5   Schmid Nina FRI-2   Ope F 390,91  130,43  88,41  609,75 

Open Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schimanski Marius KIE   Ope M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas FRI   Ope M 753,73  442,49  913,62  2109,84 
3   Astner Felix KIE   Ope M 671,64  324,35  548,17  1544,16 
4   Hillenbrand Andreas FRI   Ope M 522,39  276,68  611,30  1410,37 
5   Meier Finn-Maximilian KAL   Ope M 455,22  310,88  568,11  1334,21 
6   Schmuttermayr Philipp FRI   Ope M 492,54  140,93  601,33  1234,80 
7   Usinger Jürgen FRI-2   Ope M 74,63  111,92  59,80  246,35 
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